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Anlage

Birkenweg 19, 69168 Wiesloch

T 06222-770146 m 0160/7734076 Karl-
Georg.Hoffmann@Heidelberg.de

Sportwart/in
Hoffmann, Karl-Georg

T 01607734076 schorsch.feuer@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Funk, Heidi
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Damen 40 (4er) 1

MF: Anja Berberich; T 0622273462
hausmeister.berberich@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Philipp, Carmen
Seibold, Sabine
Berberich, Anja
Zegla, Elisabeth
Keller, Stephanie

Gauch, Clivia
Hoffmann, Silke
Schmidt, llona
Hugel, Tacye
Bohm, Daniela
Funk, Heidi
Marterer, Silke
Jahnke, Miriam
Edinger, Claudia
16 Trutz, Astrid
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Schuckert, Edeltraut

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27350670
27751519
26952547
25651407
28050882
25253069
26501060
26851320
26051190
26654238
26851766
24650598
27851887
27650593
27851858
26653295

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,8
LK21,9
LK21,7
LK22,1
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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